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Training Site 

website :https://gadoetrain.truenorthlogic.com 
  

Teacher Login 

Username: training.teacher#  (the # can be 1-500) 

Password: training123 

  

Leader Login 

Username: training.leader#  (the # can be 1-500) 

Password: training123 

  

https://gadoetrain.truenorthlogic.com/
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Training and Support 
• Monthly Implementation Webinar 

– Preview of TKES/LKES Steps  

– Strategies for Implementation 

• Monthly Implementation Report 

• Regional Support Sessions 
– October, November, February, March 

– District Trainers/ Administrators 

– Reporting 

– Professional Learning/Offline Tabs 
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Regional Support Sessions 
February 

Date Location 

Tuesday, February 11, 2014 
Advancing Education Center (AEC)  

Chickamauga, GA 30707 

Wednesday, February 12, 2014  

Henry County School System  

Education Center (Media Center)  

Stockbridge, GA 30281 

Thursday, February 13, 2014 

Barrow County Schools District 

PL Center  

Winder, GA 30680 

Thursday, February 20, 2014 
West Georgia RESA 

Grantville, GA 30220 

Tuesday, February 25, 2014 
Habersham Central High School  

Mount Airy, GA 30563 
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Regional Support Sessions 
March 

Date Location 

Wednesday, March 5, 2014 Southwest Georgia RESA  

Camilla, GA 31730 

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 Sumter County Board of Education  

Americus, GA 31709 

Thursday, March 13, 2014 Baldwin County Schools' Board Room  

Milledgeville, GA  31061 

Thursday, March 13, 2014 Richmond County School System  

Augusta, GA 30901 

Thursday, March 20, 2014 Professional Learning Center  

Whitney Education Complex  

Savannah, Georgia 

Monday, March 24, 2014: Tattnall County Board of Education  

Tattnall County Adult Literacy Center  

 Reidsville, GA  30453  


